={AUCT|ONEERPRO

Stokes: Sports Cardsand Coins

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 19 10:00am PT

Title

Informational Lot - Read Before Bidding
Deion Sanders Graded Card

Babe Ruth Graded Card

Star Ken Griffey J- Graded Rookie Card
Star Ken Griffey Jr Graded Rookie Card
1979 Tcma Willie Mays Graded Card
1987 TcmaHank Aaron Graded Card
1982 Tcma Sandy Koufax Graded Card
Ken Griffey Jr Graded Card

Upper Deck Double Sided Michadl Jorden
Graded Card

Michael Jordan Graded Card

Michael Jordan Graded Card

Michael Jordan Rookie Reprint Card
1964 Topps Sandy Koufax card

1964 Topps Mickey Mantle Card

1969 Topps Mickey Mantle Card

1962 Post Cerea Willie Mays Card
1962 Mickey Mantle Card

1970 Topps Willie Mays Card

1968 Topps &EoBOB&E» Clemente Card

1904 Pre-War Antique Baseball Parlor Game
Fan Craze Playing Card

1928 W513 Mickey Walker Boxings Strip Card
1911 T205 Tom Downey Card

1919-21 W514 Steve Pendergast Baseball Strip
Card

1961 Topps Jim Brown Card

1959 Topps Mickey Mantle Card

1925 W529 Boxing Strip Card

1965 Topps Embossed Ernie Banks Card
Jackie Robinson Graded Card

1962 Topps Babe Ruth Card

Lot

0000
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

/6

04/27/25 08:25:48

Auction Closes. Sun, Mar 23 7:00pm PT

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

1970 Topps Booklet Ernie Banks Card
Babe Ruth Card

Tom Brady Graded Card

Tom Brady Graded Card

Bo Jackson Graded Card

Troy Aikman Graded Rookie Card

Edgar Martinez Rookie Graded Card
Randy Johnson Graded Rookie Card
Babe Ruth Graded Card

Michael Jordan Graded Card

Mickey Mantle Graded Card

Babe Ruth Graded Card

Babe Ruth Graded Card

Babe Ruth Graded Playing Card

Donald Trump Card

Donald Trump Card

Donald Trump Card

Donald Trump Card

1977 TCMA Mickey Mantle Graded Card
Roger Maris Graded Card

1951 Bowman Cliff Fannin Graded Card
Sandy Koufax Graded Card

Mickey Mantle Graded Card

1941 Play Ball &€oHal&€» Trosky Graded Card
1973 Topps Babe Ruth Card

1972 Kellogs 3D Babe Ruth Card

1975 Topps Mickey Mantle Card

1965 Topps Embossed Sandy Koufax Card
1965 Topps Embossed Willie Mays Card
1976 Topps Babe Ruth Card

Donad Trump Card

Donald Trump Card

Sandy Koufax Graded Card



Lot

0063
0064

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

0092
0093
0094

0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

Graded Derek Jeter Rookie Card

1951 Topps RedBack Wes Westrum Graded
Card

1965 Topps Embossed Hank Aaron Card
1977 Tcma Jackie Robinson Graded Card
1956/57 Mac Boy Mickey Mantle Decal
19604€™s Mickey Mantle Decal

1953 Babe Ruth Card

1969 Willie Mays Topps Decal

1969 Mickey Mantle Topps Decal

1963 Topps Roger Maris Card

1962 Post Roger Maris Card

1974 Topps Hank Aaron Card

1970 Topps Booklet Ernie Banks Card
1965 Topps Embossed Sandy Koufax Card
1966 Topps Rub-Off Ernie Banks

1962 Topps Babe Ruth Card

1959 Topps Hank Aaron Card

1973 Topps Babe Ruth Card

1960 Topps Willie Mays Card

1970 Topps Ernie Banks Card

1982 Tcma Babe Ruth Card

1951 Topps RedBack Sid Gordon Card
1962 Topps Roger Maris Card

1962 Post Roberto Clemente Card
Walter Payton Card Collection

Signed Russell Wilson Card. No COA
Signed Hank Aaron Card With COA
1979 Pete Rose Signed Card

1992 Mickey Mantle Baseball Legends Comic
Book

Indian Chief Trading Cards
Collection of 1975 Topps Baseball Cards

Signed Basketball Cards. No COA Magic
Johnson & Shawn Kemp

Signed Whitey Ford Card

Tyler Lockett Signed Topps Strata Card
Marshawn Lynch Signed Card. No COA
1963 Exhibits Cards

1964 Topps Giants Baseball Cards
Signed Ken Griffey Jr Photo. No COA
Signed NFL Cards. No COA

Collection of Vintage Football Cards
Collection of Baseball Rookie Cards

2/6

Lot

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137

0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

04/27/25 08:25:48

Title

NFL Signed Cards. No COA

Seattle Seahawks Signed Cards. No Coa
Hall of Fame Quarterback Card Collection
NFL Signed Cards. No COA

NFL Signed Cards. No COA

LeBron James Card Collection
Collection of Cards

Large Collection of Tom Brady Cards
Collection of Micheal Jordan Cards
Kobe Bryant Card Collection

Mickey Mantle Card Collection

Kobe Bryant Card Collection

Tom Brady Card Collection

Collection of PokA©mon Cards

Graded Pokemon Cards

Collection of PokA©mon Cards
Collection of PokA©mon Cards

Ted Williams Signed Photo. No Coa
Hank Aaron Signed Photo. No Coa

Joe Dimaggio Signed Photo. No Coa

Mickey Mantle & Whitney Ford Signed Photo.
No Coa

Willie Mays Signed Photo. No Coa
Mickey Mantle Signed photo. No Coa
Cal Ripken Jr Signed Photo. With Coa
Eduardo Perez Signed Photo. With Coa
Tom Glavine Signed Photo. With Coa
Mike Piazza Signed Photo. With Coa
Kirby Puckett Signed Photo. With Coa
George Brett Signed Photo. With Coa
Wade Boggs Signed Photo. With Coe
Deion Sanders Signed Photo. With Coa
Bill Goldberg Signed Photo. With Coa
Native American Collection Set

U.S. Government Issued. Uncut sheet of $2
bills

Rare 1934 Silver Certificate. Funny Back

Pair of 1963 Red Seal $5 Notes

Pair of 1953 Blue Seal $5 Silver Certificates
Collection of 1957 Blue Seal Silver Certificates
Collection of 1935 Blue Seal Silver Certificates
Collection of 1935 Blue Seal Silver Certificates
Collection of 1957 Blue Seal Silver Certificates



Lot

0145
0146
0147

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0161

0162
0163
0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

0175
0176

0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

Title

1953 Red Seal $2 Notes
1953 Red Sed $2 Notes

Pair of Philippines One Peso Victory Treasury
Certificate

1965 &€oHell Moneya€» Bank Notes

Early Canadian Currency

1923 Blue Sed Dollar Certificate

1899 Silver Certificate &€aBlack Eagleé€s
1965 Vietnam Military Payment Certificate
1861 Confederate Note

Pair Of 25-cent Dominion of Canada Banknote
from 1900

1863 Civil War Fractional Currency

1928 Funny Back Silver Certificate

Pair of 1928 Red Sed $2 Notes

1800&€™s Sheet of North Carolina Currency

Lot
0182

0183

0184

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

Collection of Iraq &€ceDesert Storm &oeAnd SomaliarP195

Currency
Collection of WWII Japanese Currency

Large Collection of Pre WWI Germany
Currency

24kt Black Gold Foil Notes
Set of Solver Foil Bank Notes
Set of Gold Foil Bank Notes

Collection of Graded 24kt Gold Foil Bank
Notes

Graded Donald Trump Coin

Graded Donald Trump Coin

Donad Trump Copper Coin

Donald Trump Collection

Donald Trump Coin Set

1973 Silver Eisenhower Coin
Bicentennia Silver Proof Coin Set
1972 Silver Eisenhower Proof Dollar

Set of Commemorative Greatest American
Currency Cains, Collectible

Sterling Silver United States Miniature Coin Set

Ken Griffey Jr & Alex Rodriguez Bronze Mint
Coins

The First New Y ork Penny
United States Proof Sets
United States Proof Sets

7 State Quarter Sets

4 State Quarter Mint Sets

3/6

0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220

04/27/25 08:25:48

Title

Complete Set of President VVan Buren Proof
Dollar Set

Complete Set of President Nixon Proof Dollar
Sets

Complete Set of President Grover Cleveland
Proof Sets

Collection of Graded U.S. Coins
Collection of Graded U.S. Coins
Collection of Unc 1oz Copper Coins
Complete Roll of Buffalo Nickels
Complete Roll of Early &€0eV &€ Nickels
Complete Roll of Buffalo Nickels
Early Barber Quarters

1858 Flying Eagle Cent

Constantine The Great Graded Coin
1858 Flying Eagle Cent

Collection of Hobo Dollars

1952 Republican Party Token

1877 & 1875 Seated Liberty Dimes
1890 & 1886 Seated Liberty Dimes
1854 Liberty Seated Quarter With Arrows
1868-S Half Dime

Early New Y ork Dutch Pennies
1849,1846,1848 U.S. Large Cents
Complete Roll of &€ceV/&€e Nickels
U.S. Large Cents

Collection of Foreign Silver Coins
Collection of Hobo Dollars
1800&€™s Flying Eagle Cent

1953 - S Washington-Carver Commemorative
Silver Half Dollar

Collection of WWII Silver Jefferson Nickels
Collection of Indian Head Pennies
Collection of Early &oeV &€« Nickels
Collection of Buffalo Head Nickels
Collection of Indian Head Pennies
Collection of Buffalo Head Nickels
Collection of Early &0V a€» Nickels

Large Group of Soviet Union Coins

Silver Mexican Pesos

Uncirculated Washington & Lincoln $2 Notes
Unopened/ Uncirculated Indonesia Currency

First Year All Mint Set of Susan B Anthony
Dollars



Lot

0221
0222
0223

0224
0225
0226
0227

0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237

0238

0239
0240

0241

0242
0243

0244

0245

0246

0247

0248
0248a
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254

Title

Ernie Banks Autographed Contract. No Coa
Harmon Killebrew Signed Card. No coa

Danica Patrick & Rickey Stenhouse Signes
photo with Coa

Joe Niekro Signed Photos with Coa
Moses Malone Signed Photo. With Coa
Walt Frazier Signed Photo With Coa

U.S.PS Legends of Baseball Stamps &
Matching

Mickey Mantle Signed Baseball. No Coa

Cal Ripken Jr Signed Baseball. No coa

Barry Bonds Signed Baseball No coa

Tiger Woods Signed Golfball. No coa

Gaylord Perry Signed Card. With Coa

Seattle Mariners Bobble Head Collection

1990 Score Sealed Collector Set

1990 Upperdeck Factory Sealed Baseball Cards
1991 Upper Deck Sealed Baseball cards

New Seattle Mariners 40th anniversary Vest.
David Woolman

Vintage Used Baseball Bat With Ball Signed by
Willie Mays. No Coa

1990 Score Sealed Baseball Cards

Factory Sealed 1991 Upper Deck Baseball
Cards

Tex Schramm, Stan Jones and Borislav
StankoviAt Signatures. No coa

Signed Alex Rodriguez Photo. With Coa

Mickey Mantle & Roger Maris Signed photo.
No Coa

Rick Manning & Jamie Burke Signed
Baseballs. No Coa

Mike Hargrove & Michael Morse Signed
Baseballs. No Coa

Hall Of Famer George Foster Signed Baseball.
No Coa

The Complete American Statehood Quarter
Collection

WWII Silver Coin & Stamp Collextion

$2 & $5 Red Seal Notes

Collection of Currency

U.S. Bicentennial Green Seal $2 Notes

1963 Red Seal $5 Star Replacement Note
Presidential Proof Set

1750 First New Y ork Penny

Complete Year 2 Susan B Anthony U.S. Dollars

4/6

Lot

0255
0256
0257
0257a
0258

0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270

0271

0350

0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356

0356b
0357

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0365a
0366
0367

04/27/25 08:25:48

Title

1815-ish Busy Quarter

1942 Gold Plated Walking Liberty Half Dollar
1854 Silver Seated Liberty Quarter
Sacagawea Graded Coin With Signature

Babe Ruth 1962 Dickson Orde & Co. America
Baseball Card

Mark McGWIRE Rookie Card Set

Andy Pettitte Signed Ball with Card. No coa
Ken Griffey Jr Signed Baseball & Card. No Coa
Vintage 1970&€™s Cheerleader Bobble Head
1969 Topps Decals. Roberto Clemente

1962 Topps Roger Maris Card

1962 Post Cereal Hank Aaron Card

1961 Topps Roger Hornsby Card

Older Baseball Card Collection and Stickers
Collection of 1950&€™s Bowman Baseball Cards
Bowman Collector Card. Franklin D. Roosevelt

Vintage Cincinnati GM, White-House President
Cards, Thomas Jefferson

1990 Graded Marvel Universe Daredevil vs.
Wolverine Card

Nintendo 64 Four Controllers, Rumble Pack
and Hyper Pack

Star Wars Quiz Wiz

Four Nintendo 64 Games and A Gameshark
Sonic The Hedgehog The Randomizer
Nintendo 64 Goldeneye 007 Game With Box
Nintendo 64 Madden 2002 With Box

Nintendo 64 WrestleMania 2000 with Box and
Book

Mickey Mantle Card

Nintendo 64 Tony Hawk Pro Skater With Box
and Book

Nintendo Switch

Mutator RC Car

Radio Control RC Car 69 Olds 442
Street Comber Rc Truck

Rc Car not Sure If Remote Goes With
Guitar Cookie Jar

Baseball Collection

Sports Card Collection

Collection of Michea Jordan cards
Two X Men VHS Tapes X Men Collector Case
Various Toys



Lot

0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0377
0378
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411

Title

Various Hot Wheels and Plastic Cars
Pogs and Slammers

Comic Books and Magazines and Cards
Die Cast Cars

RC Combat Tank

Tuskegee Bomber Pilot Gl Joe

Model Cars

Matrix Collection

Collection DVD&™s

Lot DVD&™s

Ken Griffey Junior Rookie Card

Bruce Sutter Baseball Card

Greg Luzinski Baseball Card

Dick Williams Baseball card

Pete Rose Baseball Card

Chris Chambliss Baseball Rookie Card
Frank Thomas Baseball Card

Roger Clemens Baseball Card

Frank Thomas Baseball Card

Frank Thomas Baseball Card

Ken Griffey Baseball Card

Mél Stottlemyre Baseball Card

Roger Clemens Baseball Card

Ken Griffey Junior Rookie Card

Ken Griffey Junior Rookie Card

1971 Baseball Card

Jack McDowell Rookie Baseball Card
Don Kaiser Vintage Baseball Card
Roberto Alomar Rookie Card

Sparky Anderson Baseball Card

Edger Martinez Seattle Mariners Baseball Card
Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners Baseball Card
Steve Largent Seattle Seahawks Card
Barry Sanders Football Card

Norm Van Brocklin Football Card
Shaquille O'Neal Rookie Card

2 Troy Ounces Silver

2 Troy Ounces Silver

2 Troy Ounces Silver

2 Troy Ounces Silver

Troy Ounce Silver, Bicentennia Dollar

5/6

04/27/25 08:25:48



04/27/25 08:25:48

Payment and picking up is due within two working days of the auction close you must call our office and
pay over the phone with Visa, MasterCard, American Express, or Discover. Cash accepted during
appointment.Please call 360-876-0236 after 8:30 am. Appointments for picking up are scheduled at the

time you call.

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 12.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suitel26/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid

6/6



