

Stokes: Sports Cards and Coins

Lot

0028

0029

Jackie Robinson Graded Card

1962 Topps Babe Ruth Card

Title

Auction Opens: Wed, Mar 19 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
0030	1970 Topps Booklet Ernie Banks Card
0021	D 1 D 4 C 1

Auction Closes: Sun, Mar 23 7:00pm PT

0000	Informational Lot - Read Before Bidding	0030	1970 Topps Booklet Ernie Banks Card
0001	Deion Sanders Graded Card	0031	Babe Ruth Card
0002	Babe Ruth Graded Card	0032	Tom Brady Graded Card
0003	Star Ken Griffey Jr Graded Rookie Card	0033	Tom Brady Graded Card
0004	Star Ken Griffey Jr Graded Rookie Card	0034	Bo Jackson Graded Card
0005	1979 Tcma Willie Mays Graded Card	0035	Troy Aikman Graded Rookie Card
0006	1987 Tema Hank Aaron Graded Card	0036	Edgar Martinez Rookie Graded Card
0007	1982 Tcma Sandy Koufax Graded Card	0037	Randy Johnson Graded Rookie Card
0008	Ken Griffey Jr Graded Card	0038	Babe Ruth Graded Card
0009	Upper Deck Double Sided Michael Jorden	0039	Michael Jordan Graded Card
	Graded Card	0040	Mickey Mantle Graded Card
0010	Michael Jordan Graded Card	0041	Babe Ruth Graded Card
0011	Michael Jordan Graded Card	0042	Babe Ruth Graded Card
0012	Michael Jordan Rookie Reprint Card	0043	Babe Ruth Graded Playing Card
0013	1964 Topps Sandy Koufax card	0044	Donald Trump Card
0014	1964 Topps Mickey Mantle Card	0045	Donald Trump Card
0015	1969 Topps Mickey Mantle Card	0046	Donald Trump Card
0016	1962 Post Cereal Willie Mays Card	0047	Donald Trump Card
0017	1962 Mickey Mantle Card	0048	1977 TCMA Mickey Mantle Graded Card
0018	1970 Topps Willie Mays Card	0049	Roger Maris Graded Card
0019	1968 Topps "BOB― Clemente Card	0050	1951 Bowman Cliff Fannin Graded Card
0020	1904 Pre-War Antique Baseball Parlor Game	0051	Sandy Koufax Graded Card
0021	Fan Craze Playing Card	0052	Mickey Mantle Graded Card
0021	1928 W513 Mickey Walker Boxings Strip Card	0053	1941 Play Ball "Hal― Trosky Graded Card
0022	1911 T205 Tom Downey Card	0054	1973 Topps Babe Ruth Card
0023	1919-21 W514 Steve Pendergast Baseball Strip Card	0055	1972 Kellogs 3D Babe Ruth Card
0024	1961 Topps Jim Brown Card	0056	1975 Topps Mickey Mantle Card
0025	1959 Topps Mickey Mantle Card	0057	1965 Topps Embossed Sandy Koufax Card
0026	1925 W529 Boxing Strip Card	0058	1965 Topps Embossed Willie Mays Card
0027	1965 Topps Embossed Ernie Banks Card	0059	1976 Topps Babe Ruth Card
	* *	00.00	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0063	Graded Derek Jeter Rookie Card	0104	NFL Signed Cards. No COA
0064	1951 Topps RedBack Wes Westrum Graded	0105	Seattle Seahawks Signed Cards. No Coa
	Card	0106	Hall of Fame Quarterback Card Collection
0065	1965 Topps Embossed Hank Aaron Card	0107	NFL Signed Cards. No COA
0066	1977 Tcma Jackie Robinson Graded Card	0108	NFL Signed Cards. No COA
0067	1956/57 Mac Boy Mickey Mantle Decal	0109	LeBron James Card Collection
0068	1960's Mickey Mantle Decal	0110	Collection of Cards
0069	1953 Babe Ruth Card	0111	Large Collection of Tom Brady Cards
0070	1969 Willie Mays Topps Decal	0112	Collection of Micheal Jordan Cards
0071	1969 Mickey Mantle Topps Decal	0113	Kobe Bryant Card Collection
0072	1963 Topps Roger Maris Card	0114	Mickey Mantle Card Collection
0073	1962 Post Roger Maris Card	0115	Kobe Bryant Card Collection
0074	1974 Topps Hank Aaron Card	0116	Tom Brady Card Collection
0075	1970 Topps Booklet Ernie Banks Card	0117	Collection of Pokémon Cards
0076	1965 Topps Embossed Sandy Koufax Card	0118	Graded Pokemon Cards
0077	1966 Topps Rub-Off Ernie Banks	0119	Collection of Pokémon Cards
0078	1962 Topps Babe Ruth Card	0120	Collection of Pokémon Cards
0079	1959 Topps Hank Aaron Card	0121	Ted Williams Signed Photo. No Coa
0080	1973 Topps Babe Ruth Card	0122	Hank Aaron Signed Photo. No Coa
0081	1960 Topps Willie Mays Card	0123	Joe Dimaggio Signed Photo. No Coa
0082	1970 Topps Ernie Banks Card	0124	Mickey Mantle & Whitney Ford Signed Photo.
0083	1982 Tema Babe Ruth Card	0125	No Coa
0084	1951 Topps RedBack Sid Gordon Card	0125	Willie Mays Signed Photo. No Coa
0085	1962 Topps Roger Maris Card 1962 Post Roberto Clemente Card	0126	Mickey Mantle Signed Photo. No Coa
0086		0127	Cal Ripken Jr Signed Photo. With Coa
0087	Walter Payton Card Collection	0128	Eduardo Perez Signed Photo. With Coa Tom Glavine Signed Photo. With Coa
0088	Signed Russell Wilson Card. No COA	0129	•
0089	Signed Hank Aaron Card With COA	0130	Mike Piazza Signed Photo. With Coa
0090	1979 Pete Rose Signed Card	0131 0132	Kirby Puckett Signed Photo. With Coa
0091	1992 Mickey Mantle Baseball Legends Comic Book	0132	George Brett Signed Photo. With Coa Wade Boggs Signed Photo. With Coe
0092	Indian Chief Trading Cards	0133	Deion Sanders Signed Photo. With Coa
0093	Collection of 1975 Topps Baseball Cards	0135	Bill Goldberg Signed Photo. With Coa
0094	Signed Basketball Cards. No COA Magic	0136	Native American Collection Set
	Johnson & Shawn Kemp	0137	U.S. Government Issued. Uncut sheet of \$2
0095	Signed Whitey Ford Card		bills
0096	Tyler Lockett Signed Topps Strata Card	0138	Rare 1934 Silver Certificate. Funny Back
0097	Marshawn Lynch Signed Card. No COA	0139	Pair of 1963 Red Seal \$5 Notes
0098	1963 Exhibits Cards	0140	Pair of 1953 Blue Seal \$5 Silver Certificates
0099	1964 Topps Giants Baseball Cards	0141	Collection of 1957 Blue Seal Silver Certificates
0100	Signed Ken Griffey Jr Photo. No COA	0142	Collection of 1935 Blue Seal Silver Certificates
0101	Signed NFL Cards. No COA	0143	Collection of 1935 Blue Seal Silver Certificates
0102	Collection of Vintage Football Cards	0144	Collection of 1957 Blue Seal Silver Certificates
0103	Collection of Baseball Rookie Cards		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0145	1953 Red Seal \$2 Notes	0182	Complete Set of President Van Buren Proof
0146	1953 Red Seal \$2 Notes		Dollar Set
0147	Pair of Philippines One Peso Victory Treasury Certificate	0183	Complete Set of President Nixon Proof Dollar Sets
0148	1965 "Hell Money― Bank Notes	0184	Complete Set of President Grover Cleveland Proof Sets
0149	Early Canadian Currency	0185	Collection of Graded U.S. Coins
0150	1923 Blue Seal Dollar Certificate	0186	Collection of Graded U.S. Coins
0151	1899 Silver Certificate "Black Eagle―	0187	Collection of Unc 1oz Copper Coins
0152	1965 Vietnam Military Payment Certificate	0188	Complete Roll of Buffalo Nickels
0153	1861 Confederate Note	0189	Complete Roll of Early "V― Nickels
0154	Pair Of 25-cent Dominion of Canada Banknote from 1900	0190	Complete Roll of Buffalo Nickels
0155	1863 Civil War Fractional Currency	0191	Early Barber Quarters
0156	1928 Funny Back Silver Certificate	0192	1858 Flying Eagle Cent
0157	Pair of 1928 Red Seal \$2 Notes	0193	Constantine The Great Graded Coin
0158	1800's Sheet of North Carolina Currency	0194	1858 Flying Eagle Cent
0159	Collection of Iraq "Desert Storm " And Somal	ian 195	Collection of Hobo Dollars
	Currency	0196	1952 Republican Party Token
0160	Collection of WWII Japanese Currency	0197	1877 & 1875 Seated Liberty Dimes
0161	Large Collection of Pre WWI Germany	0198	1890 & 1886 Seated Liberty Dimes
01/2	Currency	0199	1854 Liberty Seated Quarter With Arrows
0162	24kt Black Gold Foil Notes	0200	1868-S Half Dime
0163	Set of Solver Foil Bank Notes	0201	Early New York Dutch Pennies
0164	Set of Gold Foil Bank Notes	0202	1849,1846,1848 U.S. Large Cents
0165	Collection of Graded 24kt Gold Foil Bank Notes	0203 0204	Complete Roll of "V― Nickels U.S. Large Cents
0166	Graded Donald Trump Coin	0205	Collection of Foreign Silver Coins
0167	Graded Donald Trump Coin	0206	Collection of Hobo Dollars
0168	Donald Trump Copper Coin	0207	1800's Flying Eagle Cent
0169	Donald Trump Collection	0208	1953 - S Washington-Carver Commemorative
0170	Donald Trump Coin Set		Silver Half Dollar
0171	1973 Silver Eisenhower Coin	0209	Collection of WWII Silver Jefferson Nickels
0172	Bicentennial Silver Proof Coin Set	0210	Collection of Indian Head Pennies
0173	1972 Silver Eisenhower Proof Dollar	0211	Collection of Early "V― Nickels
0174	Set of Commemorative Greatest American Currency Coins, Collectible	0212	Collection of Buffalo Head Nickels
0175	Sterling Silver United States Miniature Coin Set	0213	Collection of Indian Head Pennies
0176	Ken Griffey Jr & Alex Rodriguez Bronze Mint	0214	Collection of Buffalo Head Nickels
0170	Coins	0215	Collection of Early "V― Nickels
0177	The First New York Penny	0216	Large Group of Soviet Union Coins
0178	United States Proof Sets	0217	Silver Mexican Pesos
0179	United States Proof Sets	0218	Uncirculated Washington & Lincoln \$2 Notes
0180	7 State Quarter Sets	0219	Unopened/ Uncirculated Indonesia Currency
0181	4 State Quarter Mint Sets	0220	First Year All Mint Set of Susan B Anthony Dollars

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0221	Ernie Banks Autographed Contract. No Coa	0255	1815-ish Busy Quarter
0222	Harmon Killebrew Signed Card. No coa	0256	1942 Gold Plated Walking Liberty Half Dollar
0223	Danica Patrick & Rickey Stenhouse Signes	0257	1854 Silver Seated Liberty Quarter
	photo with Coa	0257a	Sacagawea Graded Coin With Signature
0224	Joe Niekro Signed Photos with Coa	0258	Babe Ruth 1962 Dickson Orde & Co. America
0225	Moses Malone Signed Photo. With Coa		Baseball Card
0226	Walt Frazier Signed Photo With Coa	0259	Mark McGWIRE Rookie Card Set
0227	U.S.PS Legends of Baseball Stamps & Matching	0260	Andy Pettitte Signed Ball with Card. No coa
0228	Mickey Mantle Signed Baseball. No Coa	0261	Ken Griffey Jr Signed Baseball & Card. No Coa
0229	Cal Ripken Jr Signed Baseball. No coa	0262	Vintage 1970's Cheerleader Bobble Head
0230	Barry Bonds Signed Baseball No coa	0263	1969 Topps Decals. Roberto Clemente
0231	Tiger Woods Signed Golfball. No coa	0264 0265	1962 Topps Roger Maris Card
0232	Gaylord Perry Signed Card. With Coa	0266	1962 Post Cereal Hank Aaron Card
0233	Seattle Mariners Bobble Head Collection	0267	1961 Topps Roger Hornsby Card Older Baseball Card Collection and Stickers
0234	1990 Score Sealed Collector Set	0267	Collection of 1950's Bowman Baseball Cards
0235	1990 Upperdeck Factory Sealed Baseball Cards	0269	Bowman Collector Card. Franklin D. Roosevelt
0236	1991 Upper Deck Sealed Baseball cards	0270	Vintage Cincinnati GM, White-House President
0237	New Seattle Mariners 40th anniversary Vest. David Woolman	0271	Cards, Thomas Jefferson 1990 Graded Marvel Universe Daredevil vs.
0238	Vintage Used Baseball Bat With Ball Signed by Willie Mays. No Coa		Wolverine Card
0239	1990 Score Sealed Baseball Cards	0350	Nintendo 64 Four Controllers, Rumble Pack and Hyper Pack
0240	Factory Sealed 1991 Upper Deck Baseball	0351	Star Wars Quiz Wiz
0210	Cards	0352	Four Nintendo 64 Games and A Gameshark
0241	Tex Schramm, Stan Jones and Borislav	0353	Sonic The Hedgehog The Randomizer
	Stanković Signatures. No coa	0354	Nintendo 64 Goldeneye 007 Game With Box
0242	Signed Alex Rodriguez Photo. With Coa	0355	Nintendo 64 Madden 2002 With Box
0243	Mickey Mantle & Roger Maris Signed photo. No Coa	0356	Nintendo 64 WrestleMania 2000 with Box and Book
0244	Rick Manning & Jamie Burke Signed Baseballs. No Coa	0356b	Mickey Mantle Card
0245	Mike Hargrove & Michael Morse Signed Baseballs. No Coa	0357	Nintendo 64 Tony Hawk Pro Skater With Box and Book
0246	Hall Of Famer George Foster Signed Baseball.	0358	Nintendo Switch
0240	No Coa	0359	Mutator RC Car
0247	The Complete American Statehood Quarter	0360	Radio Control RC Car 69 Olds 442
	Collection	0361	Street Comber Rc Truck
0248	WWII Silver Coin & Stamp Collextion	0362	Rc Car not Sure If Remote Goes With
0248a	\$2 & \$5 Red Seal Notes	0363	Guitar Cookie Jar
0249	Collection of Currency	0364	Baseball Collection
0250	U.S. Bicentennial Green Seal \$2 Notes	0365	Sports Card Collection
0251	1963 Red Seal \$5 Star Replacement Note	0365a	Collection of Micheal Jordan cards
0252	Presidential Proof Set	0366	Two X Men VHS Tapes X Men Collector Case
0253	1750 First New York Penny	0367	Various Toys
0254	Complete Year 2 Susan B Anthony U.S. Dollars		

Lot	Title
0368	Various Hot Wheels and Plastic Cars
0369	Pogs and Slammers
0370	Comic Books and Magazines and Cards
0371	Die Cast Cars
0372	RC Combat Tank
0373	Tuskegee Bomber Pilot GI Joe
0374	Model Cars
0375	Matrix Collection
0377	Collection DVD's
0378	Lot DVD's
0381	Ken Griffey Junior Rookie Card
0382	Bruce Sutter Baseball Card
0383	Greg Luzinski Baseball Card
0384	Dick Williams Baseball card
0385	Pete Rose Baseball Card
0386	Chris Chambliss Baseball Rookie Card
0387	Frank Thomas Baseball Card
0388	Roger Clemens Baseball Card
0389	Frank Thomas Baseball Card
0390	Frank Thomas Baseball Card
0391	Ken Griffey Baseball Card
0392	Mel Stottlemyre Baseball Card
0393	Roger Clemens Baseball Card
0394	Ken Griffey Junior Rookie Card
0395	Ken Griffey Junior Rookie Card
0396	1971 Baseball Card
0397	Jack McDowell Rookie Baseball Card
0398	Don Kaiser Vintage Baseball Card
0399	Roberto Alomar Rookie Card
0400	Sparky Anderson Baseball Card
0401	Edger Martinez Seattle Mariners Baseball Card
0402	Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners Baseball Card
0403	Steve Largent Seattle Seahawks Card
0404	Barry Sanders Football Card
0405	Norm Van Brocklin Football Card
0406	Shaquille O'Neal Rookie Card

2 Troy Ounces Silver

2 Troy Ounces Silver2 Troy Ounces Silver

2 Troy Ounces Silver

Troy Ounce Silver, Bicentennial Dollar

0407 0408

0409 0410

0411

5/6

Payment and picking up is due within two working days of the auction close you must call our office and pay over the phone with Visa, MasterCard, American Express, or Discover. Cash accepted during appointment. Please call 360-876-0236 after 8:30 am. Appointments for picking up are scheduled at the time you call.

BUYER'S PREMIUM: There is a 12.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203 apro.bid